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9/19/2022
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9/19/2022
9/19/2022
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9/19/2022
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9/19/2022
9/19/2022
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RMP22-008304
RMP22-008305

RMP22-008306

RMP22-008307

RMP22-008308

RMP22-008309

RMP22-008312
RMP22-008314

RMP22-008315

1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK

4716 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR LOUD SUBJECT

4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG

4700 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG

4804 GREENWICH CT WIRELESS 911 INFO

APPROX LOC:1300 HICKS
RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION

1470 GOLF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG

1470 GOLF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG

4002 WREN LN SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

APPROX LOC:4 GRIMSBY
ON OXFORD

1800 WINNETKA CIR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

GOLF RD /190 MOTORIST ASSIST

4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

ST JAMES ST/DOVE ST  PARKING COMPLAINT

4706 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT

2300 KINGFISHER LN AMBULANCE CALL

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/26/2022 12:08:20 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/19/2022 RMP22-008316 WMB WATERMAIN BREAK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022 RMP22-008317 MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
9/19/2022 2400 GOLF RD INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022 RMP22-008318 EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD HAZARD REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT
9/19/2022 3902 BLUEBIRD LN ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/19/2022 RMP22-008319 3140 KIRCHOFF RD DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022 RMP22-008320 3400(3701) BLK BERDNICK STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ST
9/19/2022 RMP22-008321 4458 SHADY CT VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
9/19/2022 APPROX LOC:3601 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/19/2022 RMP22-008322 2400 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE
9/19/2022 RMP22-008324 5400 ASTOR LN STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022 RMP22-008325 APPROX LOC: 6253 MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/19/2022 RMP22-008327 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/19/2022 RMP22-008328 2707 HAWK LN JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022 RMP22-008329 3000 KIRCHOFF RD FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022 APPROX LOC:4405 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
MAGNOLIA DR
9/19/2022 RMP22-008330 S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT CITATION ISSUED
AVE
9/19/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/19/2022 RMP22-008331 2202 OAK LN DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022 RMP22-008334 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022 RMP22-008332 4716 ARBOR DR CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
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9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022

RMP22-008333

RMP22-008336
RMP22-008337

RMP22-008338

MARTIN LN / KINGFISHER
LN

4724 ARBOR DR

3904 JAY LN

3680 KIRCHOFF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4 POCASSET ON ASBURY
2402 ROHLWING RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 INFO CALL

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
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