



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/19/2022	RMP22-008304	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008305	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008306	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022		4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		4804 GREENWICH CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:1300 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008307	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008308	4002 WREN LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:4 GRIMSBY ON OXFORD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008309	GOLF RD / I90	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/19/2022	RMP22-008312	ST JAMES ST / DOVE ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008314	4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008315	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/19/2022		2300 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/19/2022	RMP22-008316	WMB	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008317	MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		2400 GOLF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008318	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	HAZARD	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/19/2022		3902 BLUEBIRD LN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/19/2022	RMP22-008319	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008320	3400(3701) BLK BERDNICK ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008321	4458 SHADY CT	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008322	2400 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/19/2022	RMP22-008324	5400 ASTOR LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022	RMP22-008325	APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008327	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/19/2022	RMP22-008328	2707 HAWK LN	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008329	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:4405 MAGNOLIA DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008330	S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
9/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008331	2202 OAK LN	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008334	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022	RMP22-008332	4716 ARBOR DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/19/2022	RMP22-008333	MARTIN LN / KINGFISHER LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022		3904 JAY LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2022	RMP22-008336	3680 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/19/2022	RMP22-008337	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		4 POCASSET ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/19/2022	RMP22-008338	2402 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT